Callaway Development Soccer
(850) 819-5638

Registration: Callaway Chick-fil-A on Tyndall Parkway
Saturday January 25  1:00pmto 4:00pm  Tuesday January 28  6:00pm to 8:00pm
Saturday February 1  1:00pmto 4:00pm  Tuesday February4  6:00pm to 8:00pm
Saturday February 8  1:00pmto 4:00pm  Tuesday February 11 6:00pm to 8:00pm
Saturday February 15 1:00pm to 4:00pm  Tuesday February 18 6:00pm to 8:00pm

ONLINE REGISTRATION available anytime at www.callawaysoccer.com

2019 Calendar:
Tuesday February 18% Spring Registration Closes (L ate Registration available w/fee)
Thursday February 20" MANDATORY Coaches & Volunteer Meeting, 6:30pm

@Callaway Community Center, 530 Beulah Avenue
Saturday  February 22" Spring Player Kick-Off & Clinic / @Callaway Soccer Fields
8:30am to 9:15am 3yr olds (U4)
8:30am to 9:30am 12-18yr olds (U15 & Up)
9:30am to 10:15am 6-7yr olds (U8)
10:30am to 11:15am 4-5yr olds (U6)
10:30am to 11:15am 10-11yr olds (U12)
11:30am to 12:15pm 8-9yr olds (U10)
Monday February 24" All U4, U6 & U8 Coaches/Asst. Coaches/Team Volunteers
Mandatory Meeting & Training, Equipment Pickup
5:30pm to 6:30pm on Field #11P
Tuesday February 25t All U10 Coaches/Asst. Coaches/Team Volunteers
Mandatory Meeting & Training, Equipment Pickup
5:30pm to 6:30pm on Field #8

Thursday February 27" All U12/15/19 Coaches/Asst. Coaches/Team Volunteers Meeting
Mandatory Meeting & Training, Equipment Pickup
5:30pm to 6:30pm on Field #8

ALL U4 AND U6 TEAM PRACTICES BEGIN THE WEEK OF MARCH 2"

Monday March 2t All U8 Players First Development Practice Session
5:30pm to 6:30pm on Field #10

Tuesday March 3™ All U10 Players First Development Practice Session
5:30pm to 6:30pm on Field #10

Thursday  March 5" All U12 Players First Development Practice Session

5:30pm to 6:30pm on Field #10
All U15 & U19 Players First Development Practice Session
6:30pm to 7:30pm on Field #8

ALL U8, U10, U12 AND U15 TEAM PRACTICES BEGIN THE WEEK OF MARCH 9"

Spring Games 2019: Most games will be played on Saturday mornings. However, some will be
played during the week on occasion. Games begin 03/28/20 and will continue until 05/23/20.


http://www.callawaysoccer.com/

